	2024-2025 CPA Liaison Consultants


5.24.2024
	
Fiscal Agent
	
Districts
	
CPA Liaison Consultant
	
	
Fiscal Agent
	
Districts
	
CPA Liaison Consultant

	Antigo
	      1
	Christina Patrin
(608) 266 2347
Christina.patrin@dpi.wi.gov 
(North Central)
	
	Appleton
	1
	
Tim Fandek
(608) 267-9253
timothy.fandek@dpi.wi.gov
(New North*)
(MadRep)

	DC Everest
	1
	
	
	Fond du Lac
	1
	

	Medford
	1
	
	
	Green Bay
	  1
	

	Merrill
	1
	
	
	Sheboygan
	1
	

	Wausau
	1
	
	
	Waupaca
	 1
	

	CESA 8
	26
	
	
	CESA 7
	21
	

	CESA 9
	14
	
	
	CESA 5
	33
	

	7
	45
	
	
	7
	59
	

	CESA #6
	47
	Christine Lenske
 (608) 266-3922
christine.lenske@dpi.wi.gov 

(Milwaukee 7*)
(New North)


	
	CESA 1
	23
	Karin Smith
(608) 267-3161
Karin.smith@dpi.wi.gov

(Milwaukee 7*)
(All)

	DOC
	1
	
	
	Racine 
	1
	

	Milwaukee
	1
	
	
	Kenosha
	  1
	

	West Bend
	1
	
	
	Oconomowoc
	1
	

	Wauwatosa
	1
	
	
	Whitnall
	  5
	

	West Allis
	1
	
	
	Union Grove
	 7
	

	South Milwaukee
	3
	
	
	Delavan-Darien
	 1
	

	Janesville
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	Oshkosh
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	Platteville
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	57
	
	
	7 
	39
	

	CESA 10
	25
	Sally Ladsten
(608)266-5770
Sally.ladsten@dpi.wi.gov

(Great Northwest)
	
	
	
	 

	Marshfield
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	Wisconsin Rapids
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	Eau Claire
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	Fall Creek
	2
	
	
	
	
	

	Stevens Point
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	Menomonie
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	32
	
	
	
	
	

	CESA 11
	37
	Julie Anderson
(608) 266-7330  Julie.anderson@dpi.wi.gov 

(Great Northwest) 
	
	Blair Taylor
	4
	
Jake Mihm
(608) 665-9254 
jake.mihm@dpi.wi.gov 

(7 Rivers)
 

	CESA 12
	15
	
	
	Holmen
	1
	

	Hudson
	1
	
	
	La Crosse
	1
	

	Superior
	1
	
	
	Onalaska
	1
	

	Hayward
	1
	
	
	Sparta
	1
	

	
	
	
	
	CESA 4 
	17
	

	
	
	
	
	Tomah
	1
	

	5
	55
	
	
	 7
	26
	

	Monona Grove
	1
	Jennifer Jackson
608-266-2803
Jennifer.jackson@dpi.wi.gov 
(Prosperity Southwest*)
(MadRep)
	
	Oregon
	1
	

	Edgerton
	2
	
	
	Sun Prairie
	       16
	Jessica Sloan
608-266-1649
Jessica.sloan@dpi.wi.gov
(MadRep)

	Waunakee
	1
	
	
	De Forest
	1
	

	CESA 3
	35
	
	
	Watertown
	 1
	

	Jefferson
	2
	
	
	Middleton
	 1
	

	Johnson Creek
	7
	
	
	Madison 
	1
	

	6
	48
	
	
	6
	21
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